SUBMITTED BY:
TYPE:
ORDERING INFO:
DATE:
PROJECT:
www.VElighting.com                                                                   PAGE 1 / 6
SPECIFICATION
Construction

     All values are design or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions at 25°C(±5°C)
     specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide Example: VLH07130W27VDDKWYYYY
VLH07
Linear
high bay
series
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 3 / 6
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT
100%80%60%40%
Each model supports 4 positions
wattage regulation：
100%, 80%, 60%, 40%
Offer two CCT adjustable
(4000K,5000K).
CCT SELECT
4000K 5000K
5000K
40%
60%
80%
100%
4000K
PERFORMANCE DATA
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
130 Watts
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
160 Watts
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 4 / 6
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
205 Watts
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
250 Watt
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
300 Watt
Andrew LAL
Typewritten text
410 Watt
www.VE lighting.com                                                                   PAGE 5 / 6
DIMENSION